Pos Atleta
1 BARCONS COMAPOSADA LLEIR
2 ODDONE PIERRE YVES
3 ANTONELLI ROBERTO
4 PERRIN DENNIS
5 BROGI SIMONE
6 CRAFA ALESSIO
7 CHABERGE DIDIER
8 PERRUQUET ARNAUD
9 LOFINO DIEGO
10 RAKOSNIK LUBOS
11 WALLIS SALLY
12 BELLAVIA NICHOLAS
13 GORI LEONARDO
14 RACCA FABIO
15 MAZZA STEFANO
16 MILLIERY RICHARD
17 COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL
18 VIERIN MAURO
19 OLENT EMILIO
20 HERIN MARCO
21 PONT MARCELLA
22 NIGRA MATTEO
23 BONFANTE MAURIZIO
24 LAHRICH MOUHCINE
25 SALTARELLI LIVIO
26 GEROSA ANGELO
27 LATERZA ELENA
28 DELLEA DIMITRI
29 BOCH THIERRY
30 ALBANI MARCO
31 BISCARDI FILIPPO
32 CALIO' ELENA
33 CLEMENTE PISATI CRISTIAN
34 GILARDI NORA
35 CURATOLO STEFANO
36 CALVEYRA MARTIN RODRIGO
37 COMELLI SILVIA
38 BETTARI MAURIZIO
39 HETUIN-BORDENAVE VINCENT
40 SIRI MARCO
41 MOLINARI FABIO
42 BOGGIANI ANDREA
43 FUSINAZ PAOLO
44 ZAVATTERI GIULIA
45 JARZEBOWICZ BEATA
46 PADALINO GAETANO
47 MERCATALI MORENO
48 CASTELLANO SIMONE
49 MARCONATO GIUSEPPINA

Societa

BETHAZ STEPHANIE
ALTITUDE RACE

ASD INRUN

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
TEAM NOLIMITS

TEAM SKI TORGNON 2.0

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
JHKMA CESKE BUDEJOVICE
DEESIDE RUNNERS

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
RUNCARD

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
MATTEO NIGRA

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD
TEAM PASTURO ASD

TEAM NOLIMITS
ASD INRUN

TEAM PASTURO ASD

ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

CANOTTIERI MILANO
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

RUNCARD

MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD
LA VETTA RUNNING
ASD INRUN

ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM
A.S.D. CADDESE

RUNCARD
ASD INRUN

Totale

1:29:17
1:33:04
1:34:00
1:41:58
1:42:01
1:42:10
1:45:07
1:46:52
1:46:56
1:47:38
1:47:43
1:47:55
1:49:20
1:52:35
1:52:59
1:54:50
1:55:35
1:55:59
1:56:12
1:56:13
1:56:22
1:56:42
1:.57:14
1:57:36
1:57:54
1:58:10
2:00:41
2:00:43
2:01:03
2:01:47
2:03:30
2:03:46
2:04:42
2:04:47
2:05:21
2:05:30
2:06:08
2:06:20
2:06:48
2:08:11
2:08:25
2:08:45
2:09:32
2:10:15
2:10:19
2:11:06
2:11:31
2:14:18
2:14:43



50 MESSA DANILO
51 IANNONE ALESSIO

52 MAURER SARAH

53 PETRONE LUCA

54 TIMPANO NICHOLAS
55 AIELLO MICHELE

56 ARMELIN PIERANTONIO
57 MARELLI ANDREA

58 ROSSI DIEGO

59 GAMBINO WALTER

59 PATRUCCO MATTEO
61 NEGRARI BARBARA

62 BANFI ANDREA ALESSANDRO
62 RONCORONI MASSIMO
64 ZANARDI ROBERTO

65 VITALI EROS

66 ROMAGNOLO VALERIA
67 SERGI ANTONINO

68 PERINO MARIELE

69 ZIRRETTA GUIDO

70 CHAUSSOD ORLANDO
71 BERRINO DAVIDE

72 IBERTI GIANLUCA

73 PASINI ANDREA

74 BAIARDI GIANLUCA

75 BRUNATTO DAVIDE

76 MOTTA MATTEO

77 TALLAKSEN SYNNOVE
78 BELLANDA DARIO

79 GARBARINO MARTINA
80 ROMANENGHI FABIO
81 MARCHESI LUCA

82 BARBERO ELENA ANNA
83 CONTERIO MANUEL
84 ZITO SONIA

85 SPANO FRANCO

86 DE SENSI GENNARO GIAN LUCA
87 COPPI MARCELLO

88 PASQUA MICHAEL

89 MASCIA STEFANO

90 GIORDANO ALDO

91 RAISIN CHANTAL

92 PAGLIARA ALESSIA

93 FRANCO ANGELO

94 RIBONE LAURA

95 CIULLO CHIARA

96 OLDANI GRETA

97 BARBERIS ELISA

98 SAVINO ANGELICA

99 BORMANN MARGRIT

RUNCARD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA LEVANTE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
ASD CASTELRAIDER

RUNCARD

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TEAM NOLIMITS

LO CONTREBANDIJE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
READY TO RUN S.R.L.

ASD ZENA RUNNERS
TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO
FABIO ROMANENGHI

ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
ASD AMRON
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

ASD INRUN

A.ATL. CASOREZZO
RUNCARD

2:15:44
2:16:10
2:16:22
2:16:27
2:16:28
2:17:11
2:17:48
2:19:46
2:20:53
2:21:28
2:21:28
2:27:05
2:29:16
2:29:16
2:30:37
2:30:44
2:30:51
2:31:46
2:31:53
2:32:11
2:32:58
2:33:00
2:33:.01
2:33:12
2:33:37
2:34:37
2:35:46
2:35:51
2:36:09
2:36:52
2:38:18
2:38:23
2:38:39
2:39:53
2:40:45
2:40:56
2:43:11
2:44:16
2:44:51
2:45:48
2:46:05
2:46:26
2:47:12
2:47:22
2:47:38
2:47:55
2:48:35
2:49:06
2:50:25

ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM/KS KANDAHAR 2:51:46



100 FABOZZI ERIKA

101 ACCONCIAIOCO GAETANA
102 BELLAN ANTONELLA

103 ROMANENGHI FRANCESCO
104 LUCCHINI MATTIA

105 VERGNANO MARCO

106 COSTANTINI FRANCESCO
107 FELLINI ELENA

108 RIDELLA LUIGI

109 RUFFINO ANDREA

110 PELLICCIOTTA RAFFAELLA
111 BLANDA ERICA

112 GIOVANNONE ALESSANDRO
113 PITACCOLO DANIELA

114 MOULIN MARIE

115 FLICK MAURIZIO VITTORIO
116 RADIF CRISTINA

117 CENTORE GIACOMO

118 VIRGILIO OLIVIERO

119 VIRGILIO ILARIA

120 LANGEN ELI ANNE

121 MORIENA VALENTINO
122 SCAGLIA ANDREA

123 LOMAESTRO GRETA

124 STAGNO ROSSELLA

125 GROSSI EMANUELE

126 GAIDO BARBARA

127 BRUZZO CHIARA

128 BRUZZO MAURO

129 CASASCO STEFANO

130 BRIGNOLI SANDRO

131 MARTINO CINZIA

132 QUARTIERI STEFANIA
133 ROSSET CLAUDIA

134 MEZZADRI ANTONELLA
135 CAVALCANTE BARBARA
136 FAVERO EMANUELE

137 BONDIOLI MAURIZIO

138 BACCALINI PAOLA

139 MONTI PATRIZIA

140 MENUSAN ELISA

141 REPOVS ZIGA

142 GALLO SONIA

Ritire Carminati Nadia Gesemi

ASD AMRON
ASD LA VETTA RUNNING
LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD
TEAM MARATHON TORINO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

LA VETTA RUNNING

SISPORT SSD ARL
RUNCARD

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATL. SANTHIA'

RUNCARD

TEAM WRI

WRI TEAM

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO
AZALAI A.S.D.

ASD ELLE ERRE

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

C.U.S. PARMA
ATLETICA SETTIMESE

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

2:51:51
2:52:10
2:52:10
2:52:17
2:54:06
2:54:45
2:56:30
2:57:42
2:58:19
2:58:35
3:01:01
3:01:40
3:01:40
3:04:34
3:06:01
3:06:12
3:06:13
3:06:56
3:07:51
3:07:52
3:16:09
3:16:10
3:20:54
3:21:06
3:23:11
3:23:59
3:24:00
3:26:05
3:26:06
3:30:36
3:32:40
3:33:51
3:34:04
3:34:11
3:39:07
3:42:20
3:42:36
3:45:01
3:48:18
3:50:41
3:54:17
4:25:11
4:32:54



